

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2011
WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 13 OF 2013
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 282 OF 2011

R.S. Nesarikar & Ors. .. Petitioners
v/s.
Air India Ltd. & Ors. ..Respondents

Mr. Mohan Bir Singh i/b MBS & Co. for the petitioners
Mrs. Neeta Masurkar with G. Hariharan for respondent no.1
Mr. S.K. Talsania, Sr. Counsel with Kavita Anchan i/b M.V. Kini & Co.
for respondent nos. 2 and 3

**CORAM : V.M. KANADE &
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.
DATED : 30th OCTOBER, 2014.**

P.C.

1. The respondents – contemnors to file their affidavit-in-reply in Contempt Petition No.13 of 2013 within 3 weeks and serve a copy at least one week in advance.
2. Stand over to 27th November, 2014.

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)

(V. M. KANADE, J.)